Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

CJ (ACJ)
1ds_61215_en_cj: 010113D
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Standard packing; Carton (tube): 70 pcs.; Case: 2,800 pcs. (1 Form C), Carton (tube): 40 pcs.; Case: 1,000 pcs. (8 terminal),
Carton (tube): 35 pcs.; Case: 1,400 pcs. (10 terminal)
COMPACT SLIM
TWIN AND SINGLE TYPE
AUTOMOTIVE RELAY
CJ RELAYS (ACJ)
Contact arrangement Nominal coil voltage
Pick-up voltage
(at 20C 68F)
Part No.
Standard type Pin in Paste type
1 Form C
12 V DC
Max.6.5 V DC (Initial) ACJ1112 ACJ1112P
Max.7.2 V DC (Initial) ACJ1212 ACJ1212P
1 Form C  2
(8 terminal)
Max.6.5 V DC (Initial) ACJ2112 ACJ2112P
Max.7.2 V DC (Initial) ACJ2212 ACJ2212P